Temple of Universal Judaism

A Union for Reform Judaism Congregation

1010 Park Avenue, New York, NY 10128

212.658.0810

www.tuj-torahnyc.org

Rabbi Ari L Fridkis

Roger Feffer, President

2023-24 Membership & Holy Days 5784

Member #1 Name	Tel Ema	ail	
Member #2 Name	Tel Em	ail	
Street Zip	Birthday #1 (MM/DD	o)/ Bi	rthday #2/
2023-24 Membership Contribution & Don	ations		<u>Totals</u>
Adult Membership* @\$700 per persor Gold Membership @\$1000 per persor	on		\$
Membership includes Holy Day & Fan	nily Services for member + c	hildren / grando	:hildren <u>under 18</u>
Child's Name DOB	Child's Name	DOB	\$ <u>N/C</u>
2023-24 Online/Out-of-Town Membership Out-of-Town Membership* @\$180 pe			cast Online) \$
2023 Holy Day Guests & Adult Children (1	Please help by contributing f	or family & frie	nds) \$
Adult Child/Grandchild & Non-Member	er Family/Friend (18 & over)	@ \$125 per pers	son
Name Name	Nam	ne	
2023 Holy Day Music and Audio/Video Pro	oduction		\$
Sponsor Service Broadcast \$100 (Rosh			
Underwrite Holy Day Music \$50 (score			\$
Underwrite our Audio & Video \$250 (mics) \$1000 (audio)	\$2000 (video)	\$
2023 Yizkor Booklet (\$50 for names of all d	eceased family & friends)		\$
In Memory of			
In Memory of	In Memory of (<u>please</u>	use addl sheet ,	[/] back)
TUJ is planning an expanded, attractive 5754 ones. More information to follow shortly.	Yizkor Memorial Booklet, w	rith addl option:	s for honoring loved
TOTAL Membership + Guests/Adult Childre	n + Music/Audio/Video Pro	duction	\$

Return this form with your check to TUJ c/o Roger Feffer, President 11 Riverside Dr, #14K-W NYC 10023

Questions: Please contact us via Email (TUJcongregation@gmail.com) Tel (212.658.0810)

*Membership/Holy Day Scholarship: Contact us. All amounts are tax deductible